
 
 

2016-2017 Heritage Christian Academy Calendar 
 

*Please check the online Eagle Update regularly for changes due to unforeseen circumstances. 
 

Aug 22-25   Monday-Thursday Teacher Orientation     

August 25  Thursday   Back to School Night, 6:00pm 

August 29  Monday  Half Day - First Day of School, K-12, 11:40am dismissal 

September 2-5 Friday-Monday No School, Labor Day Weekend 

September 7  Wednesday  First Day of School for Pre-K 

October 14  Friday   No School – Teachers’ Convention 

October 31  Monday  2nd Quarter begins 

November 2  Wednesday  Grandparents Day 

November 10  Thursday  Parent/Teacher Conferences – attendance expected 

November 11  Friday   No School - Parent/Teacher Conferences  

November 22  Tuesday  Feed the Need 

November 23-25       Wednesday-Friday No School - Thanksgiving Holidays 

December 21   Wednesday  Half Day – In-school Christmas Celebration 

Dec 22 - Jan 3  Thursday-Tuesday  No School - Christmas Holidays 

January 4  Wednesday  School resumes 

January 10-12  Tues-Thurs  Half Days - Exams – 11:40 Dismissal 

January 13   Friday   No School - Records Day, Exam Snow Day Make-up 

January 16  Monday  Elementary 3rd Quarter begins 

Jan 16-27  Mon-Fri  J-Term – Secondary Only 

January 30  Monday  Mid/High 3rd Quarter begins 

March 2  Thursday  Parent/Teacher Conferences - by teacher / parent request 

March 3  Friday   No School – Teacher Professional Development 

March 27  Monday  4th Quarter Begins 

April 3-7  Monday-Friday No School – Spring Break 

April 14  Friday   Half Day – Good Friday, 11:40 Dismissal 

May 17  Wed, 8:30am  K Graduation - Last day for Pre-K and Kindergartners  

May 23 - 25  Tuesday-Thursday Half Days – Exams, 11:40 Dismissal 

May 25  Thursday  Half Day - Last day of school, 11:40 Dismissal 

May 25  Thursday  Elementary Awards, 10:00 

May 25  Thursday  Graduation 


